
SAXILBY WITH INGLEBY PARISH COUNCIL FEES AND CHARGES 2025/26

1. Plot and Memorial Rights Fees (an interment fee applies on top of the plot fee)
Exclusive Rights of Burial for 75 years (9ft by 4ft) - single lawn plot 257.00£             
Exclusive Rights of Burial for 75 years - single cremation plot 257.00£             
Exclusive Rights of Burial for 75 years - double cremation plot 308.00£             
Plot fee for a deceased person aged under 18 years -£                   
Admin fee for the transfer of an Exclusive Rights of Burial 103.00£             
2. Interment Fee (a plot fee applies on top of the interment fee)
Body of a person aged 17 and under -£                   
Body of a person aged 18+ 257.00£             
Interment of cremated remains of a person 18+ grave or cremation plot 154.00£             
Interment of two sets of ashes in one casket of persons 18+ in a cremation plot 230.00£             
A token set of ashes in a cremation plot of person 18+ 30.00£               
Interment of ashes in an occupied burial plot of person 18+ 230.00£             
3. Grounds Fee (for burial/interment) 103.00£             
4. Fixed Term Memorials
Lawn OR ashes plot headstone (see regulations for dimensions) 154.00£             
Addition (inscription) to an existing headstone 77.00£               
Transfer of an EROB 103.00£             
* A supplement of 100% applies for non-residents of the parish, however this may be reduced at the discretion of the council

Regular Hire Per Team - Season Charge (Home Pitch)
11-a-side pitch (within parish) 574.00£             
Pitch smaller than a 11-a-side pitch size (within parish) 400.00£             
11-a-side pitch (outside of parish) 605.00£             
Pitch smaller than a 11-a-side pitch size (outside of parish) 421.00£             
Single Hire

1/2 pitch (+VAT) per game/session1 24.00£               

Pitch (+VAT) per game/session1 58.00£               
1 - VAT Exempt if block booking 10 sessions or more.

Regular Room Hire Hourly Rate
Function Room, Bar and Servery OR Youth Club Room (Monday to Friday prior to 4pm) 11.50£               
Function Room, Bar and Servery OR Youth Club Room (after 4pm Monday to Friday or any time weekends) 18.50£               
Meeting Room 11.50£               
Tea/coffee and biscuits per person (per hire) 2.60£                 
Boiler/crockery for up to 50 people (per session) + VAT 2.00£                 
Single Room Hire 
Function Room, Bar and Servery OR Youth Club Room (Monday to Friday prior to 4pm) 15.00£               
Function Room, Bar and Servery OR Youth Club Room (after 4pm Monday to Friday or any time weekends) 20.00£               
Meeting Room 11.50£               
Tea/coffee and biscuits per person (per hire session) + VAT 2.60£                 
Boiler/crockery with tea/coffee and biscuits for more than 25 people (per half day session) 67.00£               
Boiler/crockery with tea/coffee and biscuits for more than 25 people (per full day  session) 100.00£             
Room set-up and break down charge (charged per hour) 20.50£               
Sports Changing Facility Season Hire
Toilets only 185.00£             
All facilities e.g. home and away changing and shower rooms, refs room, and toilets 246.00£             
Sports Changing Facility One-Off Hire 
Toilets only 16.00£               
All facilities e.g. home and away changing and shower rooms, refs room, and toilets 26.00£               
MUGA Hire -£                   
MUGA Lighting £6.00 per month up to 10 hours 6.00£                 

Grounds Staff Hire (Exc. VAT)  

Subcontracting of grounds staff - per hour (separate costs will apply for equipment and materials) 26.00£               
*VAT Exempt Unless Stated
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